
Calendar of 
Mark Branson
(according to the ECB Code of Conduct)

President of BaFin and
Member of the Supervisory Board of the SSM

November 2023

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 7 November Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt

Friday, 10 November Meeting with the Association of German Banks on supervisory and 
regulatory topics

./.

Monday, 13 November Supervisory Board (video conference) Frankfurt

Wednesday, 15 November Meeting with the supervised company Frankfurt

Wednesday, 15 November Media meeting (video conference) Frankfurt

Thursday, 16 November Keynote Euro Finance Week ./.

Thursday, 16 November Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt

Friday, 17 November Meeting with the Deutsche Bundesbank Bonn

Monday, 20 November Meeting with the ECB (video conference) ./.

Tuesday, 21 November Media meeting Bonn

Tuesday, 21 November Meeting with the ECB (video conference) ./.

Wednesday, 22 November Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt

Thursday, 23 November Meeting with DNB (video conference) ./.

Wednesday, 29 November Supervisory Board Frankfurt

Thursday, 30 November ESRB General Board (video conference) ./.

BaFin publishes the monthly meeting calendars of the Member of the SSM Supervisory Board and its SSM Alternate, with 
a lag of about three months. The calendars include appointments with external parties focussing on ECB topics, it supple-
ments the information available on this website. Confidentiality requirements are observed.


